3002 Ivory Forest Lane Home Improvements

2018

* Replaced Roof $9995
2017

* Updated Exterior Shutter $200
2016

* Updated Kitchen: Granite Counters, New One Basin Sink, $2500
New Faucet & Garbage Disposal

* Built in Cabinet in Breakfast room $300
2015

Replaced Hot Water Heater $1000
Installed New Dishwasher $1000
2014

* Added Sound Insulation in Both Secondary Bedrooms $500
* Enclosed Study, added recessed lighting, new fan, $3000
added sound Insulation & French Doors

* Added Built In in Laundry Room $750
2012

* Installed Custom Wall Unit with Built in Desk in Children’s Retreat $3000
2010

* Extended & Textured Patio Deck $1000



3002 Ivory Forest Lane House Improvements

improvement
Enclosed Study, added recessed lighting, fan, sound
insulation and french doors
Added sound insulation to interior walls in both
guest rooms
Built-in in Laundry Room
Built-in desk and unit in Children's retreat
Patio extension and texture
Replaced Hot water heater
Updated Dishwasher
Replaced Roof
Built-in cabinet by back door
Updated kitchen counters to Granite, new one basin
sink, new faucet and new garbage disposal
Updated shutters on exterior
Garage Work bench

TOTAL

Q\LM

Date updated
Mar-14

Mar-14
May-14
Mar-12
Sep-10
Sep-15
Sep-15
May-18
Apr-16

Mar-16
Nov-17
Jul-07

Cost for update
S 3,000.00
$ 500.00
S 750.00
3 3,000.00
S 1,000.00
$  -S00e00
$ 1,000.00
S 9,994.00
$ 300.00
S 2,500.00
S 200.00
S 200.00
S 25,444.00
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