## **3002 Ivory Forest Lane Home Improvements**

<b>2018</b> * Replaced Roof	\$9995
<b>2017</b> * Updated Exterior Shutter	\$200
* Updated Kitchen: Granite Counters, New One Basin Sink, New Faucet & Garbage Disposal  * Built in Cabinet in Breakfast room	\$2500 \$300
2015 Replaced Hot Water Heater Installed New Dishwasher	\$1000 \$1000
* Added Sound Insulation in Both Secondary Bedrooms  * Enclosed Study, added recessed lighting, new fan, added sound Insulation & French Doors  * Added Built In in Laundry Room	\$500 \$3000 \$750
<ul><li>2012</li><li>* Installed Custom Wall Unit with Built in Desk in Children's Retreat</li></ul>	\$3000
2010 * Extended & Textured Patio Deck	\$1000

## **3002 Ivory Forest Lane House Improvements**

Improvement	Date updated	Cost for update		
Enclosed Study, added recessed lighting, fan, sound				
insulation and french doors	Mar-14	\$	3,000.00	
Added sound insulation to interior walls in both				
guest rooms	Mar-14	\$	500.00	
Built-in in Laundry Room	May-14	\$	750.00	
Built-in desk and unit in Children's retreat	Mar-12	\$	3,000.00	
Patio extension and texture	Sep-10	\$	1,000.00	
Replaced Hot water heater	Sep-15	\$	3,000.00	1,000
Updated Dishwasher	Sep-15	\$	1,000.00	
Replaced Roof	May-18	\$	9,994.00	
Built-in cabinet by back door	Apr-16	\$	300.00	
Updated kitchen counters to Granite, new one basin				
sink, new faucet and new garbage disposal	Mar-16	\$	2,500.00	
Updated shutters on exterior	Nov-17	\$	200.00	
Garage Work bench	Jul-07	\$	200.00	
TOTAL		\$	25,444.00	

